luf
657924
163896
181521
597392
1317240
755310
920437
698065
930506
994129
977107
163901
163900
164456
224495
483031
371256
565165
1370962
201587
965004
169640
395719
1084238
181527
163891
1014265
1300560

Nom
AKNIN Daniel
BURLOT Catherine

CARTILLIER Anne-Caroline

CHARVET Adrien
CLAUDE Yann
COURTADON Samantha
CROSO Damien

FERRY Carole
FOURNIER Jessica
GENOT Nathalie
GODDE Elodie

GUERIN Noél

GUERIN Noélle
JACQUIER Jéréme
KRAWCZYK Ingrid
LABROUSSE Bertrand
LAMAIN Anais
LEJCZYK Lucille
LELIEVRE Jean-Claude
MATHIEU Marie-Noélle
MENNECIER Alexandra
MOURIER Serge
SARICA Floriane
SCHULZ Victor

USSON Amandine
USSON Frédéric
VIGUIER Camille
VIOLET Nicolas

ANNUAIRE DES EVALUATEURS NDVB

Niv.

A2, Al

A2, Al
E3NS, E2, E1
El

O3wWP

El

E1l

El

E1l

E3NS, E2, E1
E1l

O3NC, A2, A1
O3NC

E3NC, E2, E1
O3NS

E3NC, E2, E1
E1l

E2, E1
O3NC

O3NS

E3NC, E2, E1
E1l

E3NC, E2, E1
E1l

E3NC, E2, E1, Al
O3NC

E1

E1l

Lic. 2014
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui

Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui

Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui

Mail

daniel.aknin@neuf.fr
catherine.burlot@orange.fr
pac.cartillier@orange.fr
adriens66s@hotmail.fr
claudeyann@wibox.fr
yvan.courtadon@free.fr

genot.nathalie@free.fr
isabelle.godde@gmail.com
noel.guerin@wanadoo.fr
noelleguerin@orange.fr
jeromejacquier@gmail.com
miel-pops@orange.fr

lucille.lejczyk@yahoo.fr
jc.lelievre69400@gmail.com
marienoelle.mathieu@orange.fr

serge.mourier@gmail.com
tulay69sapmaz@gmail.com
victor.schulz93@gmail.com

frederic.usson@wanadoo.fr
Sviguier@orange.fr

Numero certif.
04069080062A
04069081182A
04069110633ENS
04069128021E
04069122003EWP
04069112391E
04069130251E
04069128051E
04069112431E
04069080033ENS
04069128081E
04069080023ENC
04069130043ENC
04069138243ENC
04069081543ENS
04069090343ENC
04069110291E
04069121032E
04069130053ENC
04069081533ENS
04069080753ENC
04069081211E
04069120003ENC
04069112511E
04069120263ENC
04069130073ENC
04069128201E
04025090121E



